Q1. Based on his performance to date, would you say Boris Johnson has done a good job or bad job as Prime Minister, or neither?

Fieldwork: 9-10 February 2022
GB adults aged 18-75
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Q1. Based on his performance to date, would you say Boris Johnson has done a good job or bad job as Prime Minister, or neither?

Fieldwork: 9-10 February 2022
GB adults aged 18-75

@ Boris Johnson EU Referendum 2016
Working status performance Vote of no confidence General Election Vote 2019 Vote Ethnicity
White Ethnic
Not Conservati Liberal  NET Other ethnic minority
Total Working  working Good job  Bad job Support Oppose Likely Unlikely ve Labour Democrats party Remain Leave group group
A B C D E [P G H | J K L M N 0} P
Unweighted Base 2038 1357 681 594 1131 1164 482 836 703 664 563 159 281 862 762 1798 217
Weighted Base 2100 1374 726 614 1141 1169 502 866 717 654 582 151 297 834 797 1834 239
Very good job 172 127 45 172 0 85 78 97 47 96 23 13 39 62 90 149 19
8% 9% 6% 28% 0% 7% 15% 11% 7% 15% 4% 8% 13% 7% 11% 8% 8%
B D EGH EH J J J M
Fairly good job 441 292 150 441 0 119 214 172 159 258 51 20 44 116 232 385 55
21% 21% 21% 72% 0% 10% 43% 20% 22% 39% 9% 13% 15% 14% 29% 21% 23%
D EGH E E JKL J M
Neither a good nor bad job 325 190 135 0 0 90 78 125 76 111 57 12 47 78 140 280 43
15% 14% 19% 0% 0% 8% 16% 14% 11% 17% 10% 8% 16% 9% 18% 15% 18%
A EH EH E JK JK M
Fairly bad job 446 296 150 0 446 295 60 180 173 113 121 42 59 179 161 410 34
21% 22% 21% 0% 39% 25% 12% 21% 24% 17% 21% 28% 20% 21% 20% 22% 14%
C FG F F | P
Very bad job 695 458 237 0 695 578 72 291 260 76 330 65 109 397 174 597 86
33% 33% 33% 0% 61% 49% 14% 34% 36% 12% 57% 43% 37% 48% 22% 33% 36%
C FGH [P [ IKL | | N
NET Good job 614 418 195 614 0 204 291 269 207 354 73 32 82 178 322 534 74
29% 30% 27% 100% 0% 17% 58% 31% 29% 54% 13% 21% 28% 21% 40% 29% 31%
D EGH E E JKL J J M
NET Bad job 1141 754 387 0 1141 872 133 471 434 189 452 107 168 576 335 1007 120
54% 55% 53% 0% 100% 75% 26% 54% 61% 29% 78% 71% 57% 69% 42% 55% 50%
C FGH [P FG IL IL | N
Don’t know 20 12 8 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13 2
1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1%

Overlap formulae used
ColumnProportions (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,I/I/K/L,M/N,O/P Minimum Base: 0(**) Small Base: 30(*)



Q2. As you may know, if enough Conservative MPs submit a letter saying they have lost confidence in the Prime Minister, they can trigger a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson’s leadership which could result in him having to step down as leader if he loses the vote. To what extent, if at all, would you support or oppose Conservative MPs triggering a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson'’s leadership?

Fieldwork: 9-10 February 2022
GB adults aged 18-75
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Q2. As you may know, if enough Conservative MPs submit a letter saying they have lost confidence in the Prime Minister, they can trigger a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson’s leadership which could result in him having to step down as leader if he loses the vote. To what extent, if at all, would you support or oppose Conservative MPs triggering a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson'’s leadership?

Fieldwork: 9-10 February 2022
GB adults aged 18-75

M Boris Johnson EU Referendum 2016
Working status performance Vote of no confidence General Election Vote 2019 Vote Ethnicity
White Ethnic
Not Conservati Liberal  NET Other ethnic minority
Total Working  working Good job  Bad job Support Oppose Likely Unlikely ve Labour Democrats party Remain Leave group group
A B © D E F G H | J K L M N (o} P
Unweighted Base 2038 1357 681 594 1131 1164 482 836 703 664 563 159 281 862 762 1798 217
Weighted Base 2100 1374 726 614 1141 1169 502 866 717 654 582 151 297 834 797 1834 239
Strongly support 760 498 261 92 649 760 0 366 245 123 338 79 123 433 208 662 87
36% 36% 36% 15% 57% 65% 0% 42% 34% 19% 58% 52% 41% 52% 26% 36% 36%
© FGH FH F IL | | N
Tend to support 409 282 127 112 224 409 0 218 113 131 92 40 57 162 146 367 43
19% 21% 18% 18% 20% 35% 0% 25% 16% 20% 16% 27% 19% 19% 18% 20% 18%
FGH FH F J
Neither support nor oppose 359 238 121 111 108 0 0 126 101 112 61 14 52 99 138 296 55
17% 17% 17% 18% 9% 0% 0% 15% 14% 17% 11% 9% 17% 12% 17% 16% 23%
D EF EF JK JK M (0]
Tend to oppose 271 177 94 134 69 0 271 91 121 139 44 11 35 72 142 243 27
13% 13% 13% 22% 6% 0% 54% 10% 17% 21% 8% 7% 12% 9% 18% 13% 11%
D EGH E EG JKL W
Strongly oppose 231 143 88 157 63 0 231 53 131 140 38 6 26 57 150 209 21
11% 10% 12% 26% 6% 0% 46% 6% 18% 21% 7% 4% 9% 7% 19% 11% 9%
D EGH E EG JKL W
NET Support 1169 781 388 204 872 1169 0 584 358 254 431 119 180 595 355 1029 130
56% 57% 54% 33% 76% 100% 0% 67% 50% 39% 74% 79% 61% 71% 45% 56% 54%
© FGH FH F IL IL | N
NET Oppose 502 320 182 291 133 0 502 143 252 279 83 17 61 130 292 452 48
24% 23% 25% 47% 12% 0% 100% 17% 35% 43% 14% 11% 21% 16% 37% 25% 20%
D EGH E EG JKL JK W
Don’t know 70 36 34 8 27 0 0 13 5 8 8 2 4 10 12 58 6
3% 3% 5% 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 3%
A EF E

Overlap formulae used
ColumnProportions (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,I/}/K/LM/N,O/P Minimum Base: 0(**) Small Base: 30(*)



Q3. And how likely or unlikely, if at all, do you think it is that Conservative MPs will trigger a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson’s leadership?

Fieldwork: 9-10 February 2022

GB adults aged 18-75
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Q3. And how likely or unlikely, if at all, do you think it is that Conservative MPs will trigger a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson’s leadership?

Fieldwork: 9-10 February 2022
GB adults aged 18-75

@ Boris Johnson
Working status performance Vote of no confidence
Not
Total Working  working Good job  Bad job Support Oppose Likely Unlikely
A B C D E [P G H
Unweighted Base 2038 1357 681 594 1131 1164 482 836 703
Weighted Base 2100 1374 726 614 1141 1169 502 866 717
Very likely 258 191 66 97 147 214 26 258 0
12% 14% 9% 16% 13% 18% 5% 30% 0%
B FH H EFH
Fairly likely 609 408 201 173 324 370 117 609 0
29% 30% 28% 28% 28% 32% 23% 70% 0%
FH H EFH
Neither likely nor unlikely 377 230 148 101 173 171 78 0 0
18% 17% 20% 16% 15% 15% 15% 0% 0%
GH GH
Fairly unlikely 574 360 214 157 356 312 179 0 574
27% 26% 30% 26% 31% 27% 36% 0% 80%
C G EG EFG
Very unlikely 142 102 40 50 78 47 73 0 142
7% 7% 6% 8% 7% 4% 15% 0% 20%
G EG EFG
NET Likely 866 599 268 269 471 584 143 866 0
41% 44% 37% 44% 41% 50% 29% 100% 0%
B FH H EFH
NET Unlikely 717 462 255 207 434 358 252 0 717
34% 34% 35% 34% 38% 31% 50% 0% 100%
G EG EFG
Don’t know 139 84 56 37 63 56 29 0 0
7% 6% 8% 6% 6% 5% 6% 0% 0%
GH GH

Overlap formulae used
ColumnProportions (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,I/I/K/L,M/N,O/P Minimum Base: 0(**) Small Base: 30(*)
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38%

31
5%

Liberal
Democrats

K
159
151

31
20%

43
28%

28
18%

39

26%

5%

74
49%

47
31%

2%

NET Other
party

L
281
297

59
20%

74
25%

55
18%

73
25%

25
8%

132
45%

98
33%

11
4%

EU Referendum 2016

Remain

M
862
834

131
16%
N
245
29%

130
16%

237
28%

54
7%

376
45%

291
35%

37
4%

Vote

Leave

N
762
797

86
11%

233
29%

130
16%

236
30%

63
8%

319
40%

299
37%

49
6%

Ethnicity
White Ethnic
ethnic minority
group group

) P
1798 217
1834 239

211 39
11% 16%
544 64
30% 27%
323 47
18% 20%
521 53
28% 22%
113 26
6% 11%
()
755 103
41% 43%
634 79
35% 33%
123 11

7%

4%



